1
DIP Switch A6T/A6S
Low-cost DIP Switch with Slide Pins
Allows automatic mounting with DIP IC insertion
machines.
Washable models with seal tape are available.
SMT (surface-mounted terminal) models are
available.
Ordering Information
No. of
l
Flat actuated Raised actuator Flat actuated Raised actuator
poles Standard With seal tape Standard With seal tape
DIP terminal DIP terminal DIP terminal SMT terminal SMT terminal SMT terminal
1 A6T-1101 A6T-1102 A6T-1104 --- --- ---
2 A6T-2101 A6T-2102 A6T-2104 A6S-2101 A6S-2102 A6S-2104
3 --- --- --- A6S-3101 A6S-3102 A6S-3104
4 A6T-4101 A6T-4102 A6T-4104 A6S-4101 A6S-4102 A6S-4104
5 --- --- --- A6S-5101 A6S-5102 A6S-5105
6 A6T-6101 A6T-6102 A6T-6104 A6S-6101 A6S-6102 A6S-6104
7 --- --- --- A6S-7101 A6S-7102 A6S-7104
8 A6T-8101 A6T-8102 A6T-8104 A6S-8101 A6S-8102 A6S-8104
9 --- --- --- A6S-9101 A6S-9102 A6S-9104
10 A6T-0101 A6T-0102 A6T-0104 A6S-0101 A6S-0102 A6S-0104
A6T/A6S A6T/A6S
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics